forty four only)

Reach Sectlon Anount

I Trivandrum - Ernaku lam -
Trichur 37,88,584/-

2
Shoranur-Calicut-

Mangalore
23,52,956/-

3
Tiruchirappalli- Karaiku di-

Manamadurai 14,35,629/-

4 Podanur-Palghat 8,24,076/-

Earaest notey
deposit(EMDf

Rs.1,68,030/-

(One lakh sixty eight
thousand thirty only )

Reach Sectlon EMD Anount

I
Trivandrum- Ernakulam -

Trichur 75,773/-

2
Shoranur-Calicut-

Mangalore
47,060/-

3
Tiruchirappalli -Karaikudi-

Manamadurai 28,7r5/-

4 Podanur-Palghat 16,482/-

For all the reaches onlv one tender document need